Zuschussiibersicht

Aktueller Preis

Bei Erhohung auf
Bei Erh6hung auf
Bei Erhohung auf

Essenspreis

3,80 €
4,00 €
4,20 €
4,50 €

Gesamtzuschuss
zum Essen

19.884,00 €
14.913,00 €
9.931,20 €
2.485,50 €

Personalkosten

114.497,28 €
114.497,28 €
114.497,28 €
114.497,28 €

Gesamtkosten

134.385,08 €
129.410,28 €
124.428,48 €
116.982,78 €



